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GEELONG SPORTS - SOUTH GEELONG

EASTER


MONDAY -


NO SESSION 

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL EASTER CELEBRATION


DAY

FOOTY COLOURS DAY

AMAZING RACE

BASKETBALL MANIA

Do you love basketball?
Dribble, zig zag, shoot and
slam dunk your way into our
Basketball themed day. We
will also include Netball and
plenty of games the kids will

love. 

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes!

DISCO PARTY KIDS CHOICE

FULL WEEK: $50
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

FULL DAY: $200
8:00am - 5:30pm

Boys & Girls aged 5--12 years old.

Mon 11th April Tues 12th April Wed 13th April Thu 14th April Fri 15th April

Mon 18th April Tues 19th April Wed 20th April Thurs 21st April Fri 22nd April 
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help
improve your throwing and

catching skills!

STRIKING SPORTS 

Today Kelly Sports will be a
day of mystery and full of
surprises. Kids will get the
chance to choose what we

do today!

PLEASE NOTE THAT THEMED DAYS WILL ALSO INCLUDE

OTHER SPORTS AND ACTIVITES THE KIDS WILL LOVE.

1 Crown St, South Geelong

Work together to complete
challenges, find clues and

score goals during our
Amazing Race. Teamwork is
key. Today will also include

Soccer and AFL. 

Lets celebrate easter together
with Easter craft activities, and a
Easter egg hunt. Today will also

include Basetkball, Foam
Hockey and Soccer.  

Show off your AFL/NRL or A-

league team colours with


confidence and pride at our

Football codes day. You will

be sure to get a kick out of


our activites.

Show us your striking skills.
Sports will include Cricket,

Hockey, Tennis. Develop your
hand eye coordination and
have a blast with a range of

sports!

GOOD FRIDAY. -


NO SESSION 


